

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1351-1352 OF 2003

ALLURI NARASIMHARAJU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANDU NAGARUPAVATHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing addl. documents,permission
to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 07/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K.Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Narayan Sanghi, Adv.for
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.Sridhar, Adv.for
Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks to enable the learned counsel
for the respondents to get instructions.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master